
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for 

Thursday, April 4, 2019.

Today, we have 2 ITB RFQuote

RFP’s           1 Construction bid (s) RFQual

Property Bids

                             

Thank you for your attention.

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth’s public bid opening for 

Thursday, April 4, 2019 .



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: April 4, 2019

 

Company Name

1 Ergon Asphalt $ 786, 700.00 Not All Items Bid

2

3 $86,600.00 Not All Items Bid

4 $658,200.00 Not All Items Bid

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

                                LH

Bid Amount

LOG SHEET

ITB: 19-0103A Asphaltic Road & Highway Material
TPW

The Pathlight Company LLC

Crafco Inc

Cleveland Asphalt Products Inc.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, April 4, 2019

$1,070,290.00



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: April 4, 2019

 

Company Name

1 $73,470.00

2 $77,547.20

3 $68,800.00

4 $79,400.00

5 $65,713.00

6 No Amount

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

                                 LSJ

Southstar JCB

Holt Texas, Ltd

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, April 4, 2019

Zimmerer Kubota & Equipment, Inc.

Bobcat

ASCO Equipment

Landmark Equipment, Inc.

LOG SHEET

ITB: 19-0100 Compact Track Loader with Cutter
Fleet

Bid Amount



Project:
DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: April 4, 2019

 

Company Name

1 $4,903,858.50

2 $5,381,513.18

3 $5,244,581.04

4 $4,572,234.77

5 $4,679,339.46

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Mitch Aiton

LOG SHEET

C02288: Timberland Boulevard Phase 3
Mitch Aiton

Bid Amount

McClendon Construction Co

Jackson Construction

Rebcon, Inc.

McMahon Contracting L.P.

Texas Materials

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, April 4, 2019



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: April 4, 2019

 

Unkown Company Name    Bid Number

1 19-0103A

2 19-0103A

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, April 4, 2019

Unknown Response 2 Cleveland Asphalt

LOG SHEET

UKNOWN

Response #1 Crafco Inc


